Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Denton - (906215) - Everton Swimming Assoc - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.85
1:15.53
1:15.73
1:21.51
1:35.95
1:53.46

1:54.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.73
1:12.85
1:15.53
1:21.51
1:35.95
1:53.46

1:54.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
277
275
220
135
81
80

WA Pts

275
309
277
220
135
81

80

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

15/07/18
16/07/17
26/06/21
17/07/16
24/11113
04/11/12
15/09/12

Date

26/06/21
15/07/18
16/07/17
17/07/16
24/11113
04/11/12
15/09/12

Meet

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Everton

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Meet

Everton

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Venue

Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Bolton
Bolton

Liverpool

Venue

Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Bolton
Bolton

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 0
Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Everton 0
Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 3
Everton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



