Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Denton - (906215) - Everton Swimming Assoc - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.85	309	Н	15/07/18	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Everton	3
1:15.53	277	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Everton	3
1:15.73	275	Н	26/06/21	Everton	Knowsley	Everton	0
1:21.51	220	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Everton	3
1:35.95	135	Н	24/11/13	Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Everton	3
1:53.46	81	Н	04/11/12	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet	Bolton	Everton	3
1:54.36	80	Н	15/09/12	City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala	Liverpool	Everton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.73	275	Н	26/06/21	Everton	Knowsley	Everton	0
1:12.85	309	Н	15/07/18	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Everton	3
1:15.53	277	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Everton	3
1:21.51	220	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Everton	3
1:35.95	135	Н	24/11/13	Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Everton	3
1:53.46	81	Н	04/11/12	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet	Bolton	Everton	3
1:54.36	80	Н	15/09/12	City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala	Liverpool	Everton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS